
.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
CASO EMANUELA1 2013 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'41"60

FABBRI MARTINA2 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'46"00

VACCARI MARGHERITA3 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'49"00

ESPOSITO REBECCA4 2013 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'49"10

RIGHETTI SVEVA5 2013 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'49"90

ARDUINI MARIA VITTORIA6 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'52"70

D'ANDRIA OLIVIA7 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'52"70

AMADIO STELLA8 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'52"80

MAIOLI ILARIA9 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'53"30

PROSDOCIMI ANNA10 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'56"00

MANCINO SOFIA11 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'57"40 Riserva

GASPERONI ANNA12 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'59"40 Riserva

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
VITTI SOFIA1 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'43"50

MISELLI ARIANNA2 2013 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'45"00

FORNACIARI ELISA3 2013 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'45"80

ALBERGHINI GIORGIA4 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'46"30

PICCININI ANNA5 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'48"20

FANTUZZI EMILY6 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'48"30

TORELLI ELENA7 2013 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'48"40

RIGHETTI SVEVA8 2013 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'49"20

TORRI MATILDE9 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'49"20

MEDIOLI DEVOTO LIDIA10 2013 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'49"30

RENZI MIRANDA FATIMA11 2013 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'49"40 Riserva

ALUSHAJ ALESSIA12 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'49"40 Riserva

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
PANCIROLI MILENA1 2013 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'45"60

FODERARO REBECCA2 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'51"10

BONZANI ILARIA3 2013 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'53"30

PASINI GLORIA4 2013 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 00'53"40

PROSDOCIMI ANNA5 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'53"80

SAVIGNI BEATRICE6 2013 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'54"90

GUAITOLI REBECCA7 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'55"30

GRUPPIONI GIULIA ELISABETTA8 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'55"80

AVONI BEATRICE9 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'55"80

SALENTO CHIARA10 2013 COOPERNUOTO 00'56"80

SCARDUZIO VIOLA11 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'58"30 Riserva

CECCHI GINEVRA12 2013 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'58"70 Riserva

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
ORSI ARIANNA1 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'35"50

PANCIROLI MILENA2 2013 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 00'35"70

D'ANDRIA OLIVIA3 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"40

VITTI SOFIA4 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"60

ALBERGHINI GIORGIA5 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 00'40"90

TORRI MATILDE6 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'41"10

MISELLI ARIANNA7 2013 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'41"20

TORELLI ELENA8 2013 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'41"40

FABBI ADELE9 2013 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'42"60

MANGIONE ELISA10 2013 ALDEBARAN SSD 00'42"80

POZZATI ANNA11 2013 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'43"10 Riserva

MANCINO SOFIA12 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'43"80 Riserva
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.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
CASO EMANUELA1 2013 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'40"40

ESPOSITO REBECCA2 2013 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'50"20

CAMILLINI SOFIA3 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'52"40

SALENTO CHIARA4 2013 COOPERNUOTO 02'08"40

SASSI MARAMOTTI VIOLA5 2013 COOPERNUOTO 02'16"10

GILIOLI ANNA6 2013 COOPERNUOTO 02'28"90

BONZANI ILARIA7 2013 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'42"70

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
MISELLI ARIANNA1 2013 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'39"30

CASO EMANUELA2 2013 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'43"10

MONTANARI MATILDE3 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'45"30

RIGHETTI SVEVA4 2013 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'45"80

FANTUZZI EMILY5 2013 COOPERNUOTO 01'45"80

LODI MATILDE6 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'46"70

FODERARO REBECCA7 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'49"20

FORNACIARI ELISA8 2013 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'51"00

RENZI MIRANDA FATIMA9 2013 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'53"90

PICCINELLI GRETA10 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'55"40

GUAITOLI REBECCA11 2013 COOPERNUOTO 01'56"60 Riserva

FABBI ADELE12 2013 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'57"30 Riserva

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
PANCIROLI MILENA1 2013 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'46"70

SAVIGNI BEATRICE2 2013 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'47"70

PASINI GLORIA3 2013 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 01'52"60

ZONIN MATILDE4 2013 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'52"90

BONZANI ILARIA5 2013 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'56"00

PROSDOCIMI ANNA6 2013 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'56"10

FANTUZZI EMILY7 2013 COOPERNUOTO 01'56"20

BERTOCCHI LIYA8 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'56"80

FODERARO REBECCA9 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'58"30

POSSENTI CHIARA10 2013 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'59"70

GUAITOLI REBECCA11 2013 COOPERNUOTO 02'00"70 Riserva

PELLEGRINI GRETA12 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'01"00 Riserva

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
ORSI ARIANNA1 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'20"60

CAMILLINI SOFIA2 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"20

ALBERGHINI GIORGIA3 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'31"80

ARDUINI MARIA VITTORIA4 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'33"40

ESPOSITO REBECCA5 2013 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'33"50

MANGIONE ELISA6 2013 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'35"40

PALERMO FRANCESCA7 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'36"00

POSSENTI CHIARA8 2013 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'37"80

FABBRI MARTINA9 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'37"80

LODI MATILDE10 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'38"80

PAU MARTINA RITA11 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'39"40 Riserva

ZONIN MATILDE12 2013 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'40"10 Riserva
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.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
ORSI ARIANNA1 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'36"50

CAMILLINI SOFIA2 2013 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'43"10

SAVIGNI BEATRICE3 2013 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'46"00

FABBRI MARTINA4 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'46"10

POSSENTI CHIARA5 2013 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'47"10

VACCARI MARGHERITA6 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'48"00

PALERMO FRANCESCA7 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'48"00

ARDUINI MARIA VITTORIA8 2013 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'48"80

LODI MATILDE9 2013 NS EMILIA SSD 01'51"90

POZZATI ANNA10 2013 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'52"10

SARTINI AMBRA11 2013 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'56"40 Riserva

SALENTO CHIARA12 2013 COOPERNUOTO 01'58"00 Riserva

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
BREGOLI EDOARDO1 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"60

MATTIOLI MANUEL2 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'41"80

CACCIARI FEDERICO3 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'42"20

FERSINI GABRIELE4 2012 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'45"80

ERBETTA MATTIA5 2012 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'46"70

FIORINI TOMMASO6 2012 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'47"30

CINUS FILIPPO7 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

00'47"80

GAZZINI FABIO8 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'48"10

SAVORANI MATTEO9 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'49"10

FORAPANI PAOLO10 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'49"60

GARAVELLI DAVIDE11 2012 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'50"60 Riserva

BARDI FRANCESCO12 2012 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'52"60 Riserva

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO1 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'39"40

MATTIOLI MANUEL2 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'41"30

COMELLINI NIKITA3 2012 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'41"40

PETRENCO ANDREA4 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'42"30

STANZANI FEDERICO5 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"90

ROLDAN GARCIA FELIPE6 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"50

MONTORSI STEFANO7 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'44"20

GIULIANO MARTINO8 2012 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'44"40

MALAVASI NICOLO'9 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'44"50

APPIO FEDERICO10 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'44"70

LEROSE TOMMASO11 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'44"80 Riserva

BENINI EMANUELE12 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'44"90 Riserva

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
CANDIANI FRANCESCO1 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'47"30

MARSILI LEONARDO2 2012 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 00'47"50

GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO3 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'48"00

COLIMODIO NATHAN4 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"10

NALDONI GIACOMO5 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'48"40

MORREALE GABRIELE6 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'48"60

CORTONI RICCARDO ERALDO7 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'48"80

LUGLI LORENZO8 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'50"50

ALBERELLI TOMMASO9 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'50"60

DIOTALLEVI MAICOL10 2012 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'50"70

BOURHIM SOUFYANE11 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'51"10 Riserva

GIOVANELLI RICCARDO12 2012 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'51"20 Riserva
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.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
MARSILI LEONARDO1 2012 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"40

STANZANI FEDERICO2 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"60

FORAPANI PAOLO3 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"30

COLIMODIO NATHAN4 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"50

VENTURELLI RICCARDO5 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"00

CORTONI RICCARDO ERALDO6 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'37"10

COMELLINI NIKITA7 2012 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 00'37"20

ROLDAN GARCIA FELIPE8 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"20

VANDINI ELIA9 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"30

CENTORAME ANDREA10 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

00'38"20 Spareggio

ACCORSI GIACOMO11 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'38"20 Spareggio

CINUS FILIPPO12 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

00'38"30 Riserva

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
MARESI LEONARDO1 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'31"50

BREGOLI EDOARDO2 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'37"50

FORAPANI PAOLO3 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'47"50

PAGANINI RICCARDO4 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'49"30

FIORINI TOMMASO5 2012 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'50"90

GAZZINI FABIO6 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'56"90

FINESSI DAVIDE7 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 02'00"80

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO1 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'31"30

MARESI LEONARDO2 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'31"30

STANZANI FEDERICO3 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'35"10

BATTISTINI PIETRO4 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'35"30

APPIO FEDERICO5 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'39"00

ROLDAN GARCIA FELIPE6 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'40"40

CAFFAGGI ORLANDO7 2012 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'40"50

MACCANTI GIORGIO8 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'40"60

PENAZZI ALESSANDRO9 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'41"80

BENINI EMANUELE10 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'45"20

CENTORAME ANDREA11 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

01'45"90 Riserva

VENTURELLI RICCARDO12 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'46"50 Riserva

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
CANDIANI FRANCESCO1 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'37"50

COLIMODIO NATHAN2 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'42"00

MORREALE GABRIELE3 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'43"40

MARSILI LEONARDO4 2012 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 01'43"70

LUGLI LORENZO5 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'45"00

CORTONI RICCARDO ERALDO6 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'45"20

ROSETTI DAVIDE7 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'47"50

ALBERELLI TOMMASO8 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'49"20

DIOTALLEVI MAICOL9 2012 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'49"60

BOURHIM SOUFYANE10 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'49"80

CONDOTTA FILIPPO11 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'51"30 Riserva

GALEOTTI FEDERICO12 2012 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'52"10 Riserva
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.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
GIULIANO MARTINO1 2012 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'19"80

MATTIOLI MANUEL2 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'22"00

VANDINI ELIA3 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'23"10

BATTISTINI PIETRO4 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'25"30

VENTURELLI RICCARDO5 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'26"60

COMELLINI NIKITA6 2012 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'26"90

CACCIARI FEDERICO7 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'28"20

PETRENCO ANDREA8 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'28"60

ACCORSI GIACOMO9 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'29"90

MONTORSI STEFANO10 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'30"30

PENAZZI ALESSANDRO11 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'30"60 Riserva

GARAVELLI DAVIDE12 2012 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'30"90 Riserva

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
CANDIANI FRANCESCO1 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'30"30

MARESI LEONARDO2 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'30"80

BATTISTINI PIETRO3 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'35"10

VANDINI ELIA4 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'36"10

ALBERELLI TOMMASO5 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'36"20

LUGLI LORENZO6 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'38"00

BREGOLI EDOARDO7 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'39"20

NALDONI GIACOMO8 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'43"50

LEROSE TOMMASO9 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'44"40

CENTORAME ANDREA10 2012 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

01'44"70 Spareggio

GAZZINI FABIO11 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'44"70 Spareggio

PENAZZI ALESSANDRO12 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'45"50 Riserva

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
STANZANI MELISSA1 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"90

BORTOLAN GAIA2 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"20

BULZONI GIORGIA3 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'39"40

CIOCCI GIADA4 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'40"90

SGHEDONI FRANCESCA5 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 00'42"00

FAZI SOFIA6 2012 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'42"20

ZAPPATERRA ANNA7 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'42"30

CANANAU ALICE8 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'43"80

PRATI MARTINA9 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"10

ZATTINI CHIARA10 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'46"20 Spareggio

RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA11 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'46"20 Spareggio

GHERARDI ISABEL12 2012 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'46"70 Riserva

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
DOGOTER GIULIA1 2012 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'37"80

STANZANI MELISSA2 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"60

SANDOLI SIMONA3 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"70

MIRON ALEXIA4 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'40"80

BORTOLAN GAIA5 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'41"00

SILVESTRI EMMA6 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'41"30

GAZZETTI GISELLE7 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'41"80

PANCALDI CHIARA8 2012 IMOLANUOTO 00'42"90

DE CAROLIS LUCIA9 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'43"50

YOSHIYAMA BICE SATSUKI10 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'43"50

FARNETI GIULIA11 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'43"60 Riserva

SPALLANZANI ANITA12 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'43"80 Riserva
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.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
CASTAGNOLI BEATRICE1 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'46"20

SABATTINI VIOLA2 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'47"00

YOSHIYAMA BICE SATSUKI3 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'47"00

GILIOLI STELLA4 2012 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'47"30

PERSICHELLA MARTINA5 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'47"60

MARTELLI LINDA6 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'47"80

NERI ANITA7 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'48"00

SIRIANNI MARTA8 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"00

DALL'OLIO GIADA9 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'48"20

FAZI SOFIA10 2012 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'48"30

BALDISSERRI VERA11 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'48"40 Riserva

LONGO CAMILLA12 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'48"60 Riserva

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
BORTOLAN GAIA1 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'34"20

CONTE CAROLINA2 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'34"30

GAZZETTI GISELLE3 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'35"30

CASTAGNOLI BEATRICE4 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"40

MUSILE TANZI MARTA5 2012 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'36"50

BAROZZI ARIANNA6 2012 COOPERNUOTO 00'36"50

ROMANIN ILARIA7 2012 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'37"00

DALL'OLIO CHIARA8 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"10

SILVESTRI EMMA9 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 00'37"10

MISTREANU VICTORIA10 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'37"10

BELLETTI VITTORIA11 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'37"70 Riserva

BALDARI CECILIA12 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"80 Riserva

PAGLIARELLO BIANCA13 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"80 Riserva

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
DOGOTER GIULIA1 2012 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'24"70

CIOCCI GIADA2 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'28"90

BULZONI GIORGIA3 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'29"00

ZAPPATERRA ANNA4 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'35"10

ANTONELLI MARGHERITA5 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'38"50

MARTELLI LINDA6 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'38"90

CANANAU ALICE7 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'45"40

ZATTINI CHIARA8 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'45"50

SGHEDONI FRANCESCA9 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'48"00

RINALDI SOFIA10 2012 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'52"40

BAROZZI ARIANNA11 2012 COOPERNUOTO 01'52"80 Riserva

GHERARDI ISABEL12 2012 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'54"40 Riserva

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
DOGOTER GIULIA1 2012 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'21"90

SANDOLI SIMONA2 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'25"30

STANZANI MELISSA3 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"00

MISTREANU VICTORIA4 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'32"00

CONTE CAROLINA5 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'32"40

DE CAROLIS LUCIA6 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'35"60

FARNETI GIULIA7 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'36"30

PLATON VANESSA8 2012 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'36"50

SPALLANZANI ANITA9 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'37"10

BELLETTI VITTORIA10 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'37"60

DALL'OLIO CHIARA11 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'38"90 Riserva

ANTONELLI MARGHERITA12 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'39"30 Riserva

CANELLA ALICE13 2012 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'39"30 Riserva
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.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
GILIOLI STELLA1 2012 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'37"90

CASTAGNOLI BEATRICE2 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'38"50

YOSHIYAMA BICE SATSUKI3 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'40"70

DALL'OLIO GIADA4 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'42"80

BALDISSERRI VERA5 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'43"10

SABATTINI VIOLA6 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'43"20

SGHEDONI FRANCESCA7 2012 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'44"90

NERI ANITA8 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'45"90

PANCALDI CHIARA9 2012 IMOLANUOTO 01'46"30

PERSICHELLA MARTINA10 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'47"10

EUSEBI ELISA11 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'47"40 Riserva

PAGLIARELLO BIANCA12 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'47"60 Riserva

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
CIOCCI GIADA1 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'20"10

MIRON ALEXIA2 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'20"50

CONTE CAROLINA3 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'21"90

GAZZETTI GISELLE4 2012 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'23"30

ROMANIN ILARIA5 2012 FERRARANUOTO ASD 01'24"00

MARTELLI LINDA6 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'24"20

MUSILE TANZI MARTA7 2012 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'24"30

TORRI ELETTRA8 2012 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'25"40

ZAPPATERRA ANNA9 2012 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'26"10

SAMA' ZOE10 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'26"40

RICIPUTO ARIANNA11 2012 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'26"50 Riserva

DALL'OLIO CHIARA12 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"60 Riserva

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
BULZONI GIORGIA1 2012 NS EMILIA SSD 01'31"20

PAGLIARELLO BIANCA2 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'34"70

DE CAROLIS LUCIA3 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'37"10

EUSEBI ELISA4 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'37"50

NERI ANITA5 2012 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'38"90

GILIOLI STELLA6 2012 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'38"90

ANTONELLI MARGHERITA7 2012 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'39"10

SIRIANNI MARTA8 2012 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'39"20

FUMAI EMILY9 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'39"60

CANANAU ALICE10 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'40"10

MISTREANU VICTORIA11 2012 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'40"80 Riserva

BALDARI CECILIA12 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'41"30 Riserva

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
SABATTINI VIOLA1 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'47"10

SANDOLI SIMONA2 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'48"80

MIRON ALEXIA3 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'53"80

PERSICHELLA MARTINA4 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'57"90

FAZI SOFIA5 2012 POL. VALMAR SSD 03'02"30

ROMANIN ILARIA6 2012 FERRARANUOTO ASD 03'03"70

SAMA' ZOE7 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 03'04"60

RAPINATORE NOEMI RITA8 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'06"50

MUSILE TANZI MARTA9 2012 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 03'06"50

BANAGA ALEXANDRA MARIA10 2012 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 03'06"70

BALDARI CECILIA11 2012 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'07"40 Riserva

FARNETI GIULIA12 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'11"50 Riserva
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.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
TORRI FILIPPO1 2011 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'34"50

BETTAZZONI GIULIO2 2011 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'35"30

BARALDI LEONARDO3 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'36"30

BALDI NICOLO'4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'37"50

RINALDI PIER FRANCESCO5 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'37"90

CECCHINI FEDERICO6 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'38"20

ZANOTTI RICCARDO GHIORGHE7 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'38"30

MARIGLIANI FEDERICO8 2011 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'38"40

FABBRI ALBERTO9 2011 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"20

CONCARI NICOLA10 2011 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 00'39"30

MARCHIO' DAVIDE11 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'39"80 Riserva

ADDESSO RICCARDO12 2011 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'39"90 Riserva

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
ROMEGGIO LUCA1 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"50

ILIE LUCIAN MARIO2 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'36"90

PASOTTI THOMAS3 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'37"20

PAVIRANI LORENZO4 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 00'38"50

FUSI PECCI TOMMASO5 2011 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'38"60

BALDI NICOLO'6 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"60

PAOLUCCI MATTEO7 2011 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'38"90

MORANDI MATTEO8 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'39"20

GIARDI SAMUELE9 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'39"30

LEONELLI EDOARDO10 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"70 Spareggio

MARCHIO' DAVIDE11 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'39"70 Spareggio

MOFFA LORENZO12 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'39"80 Riserva

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
TOTO NICOLO'1 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'41"70

GALVANI ELIA2 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'43"00

SANTANDREA ETTORE3 2011 IMOLANUOTO 00'44"20

CHIRIAC GIULIO4 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 00'44"50

PICCININI TOMMASO5 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"70

PEREZ DANIEL6 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"80

CONCARI NICOLA7 2011 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 00'45"70

ESPOSTI DANIELE8 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"80

CERIONI ANDREA9 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"90

FUSI PECCI TOMMASO10 2011 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'46"30 Spareggio

QUINTAVALLA ANDREA11 2011 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'46"30 Spareggio

SARNELLI GIOVANNI12 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'46"50 Riserva

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
BARALDI LEONARDO1 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"30

RAFFUZZI DIEGO2 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'31"60

ESPOSTI DANIELE3 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"30

PAVIRANI LORENZO4 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 00'32"90

PIERINI FILIPPO5 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"40

GUERRINI CRISTIAN6 2011 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 00'33"60

MARIGLIANI FEDERICO7 2011 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 00'33"60

LEONELLI EDOARDO8 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'34"00

MORANDI MATTEO9 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 00'34"00

BATTISTINI LEONARDO10 2011 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'34"20

DI LULLO EDOARDO11 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 00'34"50 Riserva

RESCH AARON12 2011 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'34"50 Riserva

MOFFA LORENZO13 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'34"50 Riserva

PAOLUCCI MATTEO14 2011 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'34"50 Riserva

DI DOMENICO MARC-ANDRE'15 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 00'34"50 Riserva
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.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
ROMEGGIO LUCA1 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'20"60

BALDI NICOLO'2 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'23"70

RINALDI PIER FRANCESCO3 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'25"90

PAVIRANI LORENZO4 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"70

ZANOTTI RICCARDO GHIORGHE5 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'27"00

MARIGLIANI FEDERICO6 2011 PENTATHLON MODENA ASD 01'28"40

FABBRI ALBERTO7 2011 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'29"40

CERVELLATI PIETRO8 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'32"40

CONCARI NICOLA9 2011 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 01'32"50

PONTECCHIANI LUCA10 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'32"90

CECCHINI FEDERICO11 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'33"60 Riserva

RAFFUZZI DIEGO12 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'33"70 Riserva

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
BETTAZZONI GIULIO1 2011 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'19"50

ROMEGGIO LUCA2 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'19"60

PASOTTI THOMAS3 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'20"10

ILIE LUCIAN MARIO4 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'20"90

GIARDI SAMUELE5 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'22"70

PIERINI FILIPPO6 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'27"80

DI LULLO EDOARDO7 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"20

BATTISTINI LEONARDO8 2011 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'28"30

SCOLA SEBASTIANO9 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'28"60 Spareggio

MORANDI MATTEO10 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'28"60 Spareggio

DOLCI GABRIELE11 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'28"60 Spareggio

LEONELLI EDOARDO12 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'29"50 Riserva

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
TOTO NICOLO'1 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'28"30

SANTANDREA ETTORE2 2011 IMOLANUOTO 01'36"30

CERIONI ANDREA3 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'36"40

ESPOSTI DANIELE4 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'36"70

FABBRI ALBERTO5 2011 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'36"80

PEREZ DANIEL6 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'38"20

PICCININI TOMMASO7 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'38"30

CHIRIAC GIULIO8 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'38"40

QUINTAVALLA ANDREA9 2011 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'38"50

ADDESSO RICCARDO10 2011 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'38"70

MASELLI FILIPPO11 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'41"20 Riserva

SCOLA SEBASTIANO12 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'41"30 Riserva

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
TORRI FILIPPO1 2011 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'10"00

BARALDI LEONARDO2 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'10"80

GALVANI ELIA3 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'11"10

RINALDI PIER FRANCESCO4 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'11"80

RAFFUZZI DIEGO5 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"40

BATTISTINI LEONARDO6 2011 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'14"30

MAROTTA EMANUELE7 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'15"80

DOLCI GABRIELE8 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 01'18"20

MASELLI FILIPPO9 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'18"30

MELIS GIACOMO10 2011 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'18"40

DI LULLO EDOARDO11 2011 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 01'18"60 Riserva

MANTANI RICCARDO12 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'18"70 Riserva

FUSI PECCI TOMMASO13 2011 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'18"70 Riserva
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.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
TOTO NICOLO'1 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'21"50

BETTAZZONI GIULIO2 2011 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'22"40

PIERINI FILIPPO3 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"10

GIARDI SAMUELE4 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'25"90

ILIE LUCIAN MARIO5 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"10

CECCHINI FEDERICO6 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'28"10

ZANOTTI RICCARDO GHIORGHE7 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'28"80

CERIONI ANDREA8 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"10

SCOLA SEBASTIANO9 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'30"10

SANTANDREA ETTORE10 2011 IMOLANUOTO 01'30"50

MASELLI FILIPPO11 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'30"60 Riserva

MELIS GIACOMO12 2011 SAVENA NUOTO TEAM 01'31"40 Riserva

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
TORRI FILIPPO1 2011 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'32"20

PASOTTI THOMAS2 2011 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'35"10

GALVANI ELIA3 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'36"00

MANTANI RICCARDO4 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'44"40

MOFFA LORENZO5 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'45"30

PAOLUCCI MATTEO6 2011 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'46"60

DOLCI GABRIELE7 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'48"20

PEDULLI NICOLO'8 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'49"10

NEVIANI DAVID9 2011 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'49"60

CHIRIAC GIULIO10 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'50"40

MARCHIO' DAVIDE11 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'50"60 Riserva

MONTI FILIPPO12 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'51"60 Riserva

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
MORINI ARIANNA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'21"00

RIGHETTI GINEVRA2 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'22"20

VALENTE ALESSANDRA3 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'26"20

DE SANCTIS GINEVRA4 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'26"60

MUCCIOLI BEATRICE5 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'29"00

PANDOLFINI EVELINE6 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'29"30

ALGERI ISABELLA7 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'30"70

BILANCIONI GAIA8 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'34"00

CONTRI ANNA9 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'34"90

COLLIRI SARA10 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'37"10

TESTA CATERINA11 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'37"90 Riserva

DALL'OLIO MARTA12 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'41"10 Riserva

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
MUCCIOLI BEATRICE1 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'19"40

DE SANCTIS GINEVRA2 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'21"70

FIRINU ANNA3 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'22"00

MACCANTI ANNA4 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'23"30

PELLONI MARGHERITA5 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01'25"90

TAROZZI GIORGIA6 2011 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'26"60

VALENTE ALESSANDRA7 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'27"50

CECCHINI AURORA8 2011 ALDEBARAN SSD 01'28"40

CECORA REBECCA9 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'28"40

DI TARANTO ANNA10 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'28"60

POGGI ILARIA11 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'28"80 Riserva

BARTOLOMUCCI EMMA12 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'29"20 Riserva
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.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
GUIDETTI VIOLA1 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'28"20

PANDOLFINI EVELINE2 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'30"00

BUSI VIOLA3 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 01'31"00

RUBERTELLI VIOLA4 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'31"10

GALEOTTI LINDA5 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'33"00

LOSI ELEONORA6 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'36"30

MELANDRI EMMA7 2011 IMOLANUOTO 01'37"40

BOTTURA GIADA8 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'37"80

BONAZZI GIORGIA9 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'40"90

MELANDRI MATILDE10 2011 IMOLANUOTO 01'41"00

MUCCI MARTINA11 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'41"40 Riserva

ZANASI LUCIA12 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'41"60 Riserva

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
MORINI ARIANNA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'10"20

GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA2 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

01'11"40

GREGORONI MARGHERITA3 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'11"60

FIRINU ANNA4 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"60

ANELLI LINDA5 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'14"60

TRENTINI IRENE6 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'14"70

CONTRI ANNA7 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"70

POGGI ILARIA8 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'15"70

TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA9 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'16"40

MELANDRI MATILDE10 2011 IMOLANUOTO 01'16"70

GUALANDRI EMMA11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'16"80 Riserva

CECORA REBECCA12 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 01'17"80 Riserva

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
MORINI ARIANNA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 01'21"50

GREGORONI MARGHERITA2 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'25"10

RIGHETTI GINEVRA3 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'25"40

GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA4 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

01'25"50

TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA5 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'25"60

GALEOTTI LINDA6 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'25"70

ANELLI LINDA7 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'28"80

BARTOLOMUCCI EMMA8 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'29"60

POGGI ILARIA9 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 01'29"90

BONAZZI GIORGIA10 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'30"40

DI TARANTO ANNA11 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'30"70 Riserva

VALENTE ALESSANDRA12 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'30"80 Riserva

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
MORINI ARIANNA1 2011 COOPERNUOTO 00'31"30

DE SANCTIS GINEVRA2 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"90

GREGORONI MARGHERITA3 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'32"60

RUBERTELLI VIOLA4 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'33"00

MELANDRI MATILDE5 2011 IMOLANUOTO 00'33"10

TRENTINI IRENE6 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 00'33"20

RIGHETTI GINEVRA7 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'33"60

ANELLI LINDA8 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'33"90

GALEOTTI LINDA9 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"00

FIRINU ANNA10 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'34"30

CECORA REBECCA11 2011 OLYMPIA BIBBIANO 00'34"50 Riserva

BONAZZI GIORGIA12 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'34"90 Riserva
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.200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
MUCCIOLI BEATRICE1 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'50"50

DE SANCTIS GINEVRA2 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'58"40

RIGHETTI GINEVRA3 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 03'02"20

TAROZZI GIORGIA4 2011 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'07"80

PELLONI MARGHERITA5 2011 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 03'08"50

DI TARANTO ANNA6 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'08"60

NEPOTI GAIA7 2011 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'13"40

LENGHEN ESTHER ELISEI8 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'13"70

ASCANI RACHELE9 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'14"30

PROTTI ALESSANDRA10 2011 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 03'14"60

FRANCESI VALENTINA11 2011 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 03'20"50 Riserva

PARENTI VITTORIA12 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'23"40 Riserva

.200 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
GUIDETTI VIOLA1 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'09"10

PANDOLFINI EVELINE2 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'13"50

BUSI VIOLA3 2011 MARANELLO NUOTO 03'14"60

GALEOTTI LINDA4 2011 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'19"90

NUMEROSO BIANCA5 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'24"10

LOSI ELEONORA6 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'24"10

MELANDRI EMMA7 2011 IMOLANUOTO 03'27"20

DI TARANTO ANNA8 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'27"70

ZANASI LUCIA9 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 03'30"20

DIGLIO MARGHERITA10 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 03'34"40

MIGLIETTA ELENA11 2011 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'35"70 Riserva

TRENTINI IRENE12 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 03'35"90 Riserva

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
GUIDETTI VIOLA1 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'34"70

GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA2 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

02'34"90

FIRINU ANNA3 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'35"90

GREGORONI MARGHERITA4 2011 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'36"30

RUBERTELLI VIOLA5 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'39"00

POGGI ILARIA6 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 02'40"90

TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA7 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'42"30

ANELLI LINDA8 2011 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'45"60

CONTRI ANNA9 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'45"90

LOSI ELEONORA10 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'47"80

TRENTINI IRENE11 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 02'48"60 Riserva

BARTOLOMUCCI EMMA12 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'49"50 Riserva

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
GUIDETTI VIOLA1 2011 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'53"10

MUCCIOLI BEATRICE2 2011 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'56"40

GARUTI MALAGOLI LUDOVICA3 2011 CIRCOLO SPORTIVO GDF
MODENA

02'57"60

RUBERTELLI VIOLA4 2011 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'58"90

CONTRI ANNA5 2011 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'11"40

PANDOLFINI EVELINE6 2011 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'12"20

BOTTURA GIADA7 2011 NS EMILIA SSD 03'12"70

TAROZZI GIORGIA8 2011 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'12"90

LOSI ELEONORA9 2011 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'13"10

MELANDRI EMMA10 2011 IMOLANUOTO 03'14"80 Spareggio

MUCCI MARTINA11 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'14"80 Spareggio

NUMEROSO BIANCA12 2011 COOPERNUOTO 03'16"40 Riserva
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.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
CASETTI ALESSANDRO1 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'10"80

CASINI LIAM JUDE2 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'13"10

BANDIERA BORIS3 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'16"50

ROMANIN MATTIA4 2010 FERRARANUOTO ASD 01'17"50

TENANI SEBASTIANO5 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'19"70

D'ANGELLA ELIA6 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'21"50

PICCININI ANDREA7 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'22"50

VESCO ENEA8 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'23"10

MACERATI MATTIA9 2010 IMOLANUOTO 01'26"20

CANTALUPI FRANCESCO10 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'26"20

SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL11 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'27"10 Riserva

PITEIRA GAIOLAS JOAO12 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'28"70 Riserva

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
CASINI LIAM JUDE1 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'14"20

DI LIZIA LORENZO2 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'14"70

D'ADDIO SAMUELE3 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'16"10

FERRARI NICOLO'4 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'17"10

BIAVATI DIEGO5 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'18"00

LEONARDI ALESSIO6 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'18"20

OLDANI THOMAS7 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'20"40

BIANCO SIMONE8 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'21"50

ORSI ALBERTO9 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'22"00

FRANCIA RICCARDO10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'23"70

NALDI ALESSANDRO11 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'24"80 Riserva

FERRARI TOMMASO12 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'25"20 Riserva

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
ZINI FEDERICO1 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'25"20

SARTI SIMONE2 2010 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'25"40

VESCO ENEA3 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'25"90

FERRARO FEDERICO4 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'27"50

URUSCIUC IULIAN5 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'28"40

PICCININI ANDREA6 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'29"20

ROSSI GABRIELE7 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 01'31"50

D'ANGELLA ELIA8 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'31"80

FIORINI GABRIELE9 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'32"60

BERGONZINI CRISTIAN VITTORIO10 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'33"40

GRASSELLI LEONARDO11 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'33"50 Riserva

RENZI ALESSANDRO12 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'33"90 Riserva

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
BIAVATI DIEGO1 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'05"40

PIOLA ALESSANDRO2 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'06"10

BANDIERA BORIS3 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'06"30

FERRARO FEDERICO4 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'07"10

ROMANIN MATTIA5 2010 FERRARANUOTO ASD 01'07"20

FERRARI NICOLO'6 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'07"20

LEONARDI ALESSIO7 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'07"50

CASETTI ALESSANDRO8 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'08"00

TARGA DIEGO9 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'09"20

PICCININI ANDREA10 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'09"30

TENANI SEBASTIANO11 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'10"00 Riserva

BERTOLETTI LUCA12 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'10"60 Riserva
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.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
CASETTI ALESSANDRO1 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'13"20

TARGA DIEGO2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'14"40

PIOLA ALESSANDRO3 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'15"70

FERRARI NICOLO'4 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'17"80

FERRARO FEDERICO5 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'19"20

DI LIZIA LORENZO6 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'19"60

OLDANI THOMAS7 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'21"30

SARTI SIMONE8 2010 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'21"30

MARZOLA LEONARDO9 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'21"80

MACERATI MATTIA10 2010 IMOLANUOTO 01'21"90

D'ANGELLA ELIA11 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'23"00 Riserva

FIORINI GABRIELE12 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"20 Riserva

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
PIOLA ALESSANDRO1 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'28"20

TARGA DIEGO2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'29"30

BANDIERA BORIS3 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'29"80

ROMANIN MATTIA4 2010 FERRARANUOTO ASD 00'30"40

LEONARDI ALESSIO5 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'30"50

PICCININI ANDREA6 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'30"90

ROSSI GABRIELE7 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'31"70

TENANI SEBASTIANO8 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'31"70

CANDIANI NICOLA9 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"80

BERTOLETTI LUCA10 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'32"00

MACERATI MATTIA11 2010 IMOLANUOTO 00'32"20 Riserva

MARZOLA LEONARDO12 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'32"20 Riserva

.200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
DI LIZIA LORENZO1 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'39"40

CASINI LIAM JUDE2 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'40"60

BIAVATI DIEGO3 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'47"80

D'ADDIO SAMUELE4 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'48"90

OLDANI THOMAS5 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'51"70

NALDI ALESSANDRO6 2010 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'57"90

CANDIANI NICOLA7 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'02"80

BAGLIONI NICOLA8 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'04"00

MALAVASI ALESSANDRO9 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'05"00

FRANCIA RICCARDO10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'05"10

TIRABASSI EDDIE11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'10"30 Riserva

PREVIATO CHRISTIAN12 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'11"40 Riserva

.200 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
VESCO ENEA1 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'00"40

ZINI FEDERICO2 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'02"40

URUSCIUC IULIAN3 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 03'06"10

SARTI SIMONE4 2010 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'07"90

ROSSI GABRIELE5 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 03'11"00

ZAFFERANI ANDREA6 2010 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'12"00

RENZI ALESSANDRO7 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'12"00

BIANCONI LEONARDO8 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'17"00

ROSSI MATTIA9 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'20"40

CARTILARI FILIPPO10 2010 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'20"90

BERGONZINI CRISTIAN VITTORIO11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'21"80 Riserva

ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI12 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'22"40 Riserva
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.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
CASINI LIAM JUDE1 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'20"20

BIAVATI DIEGO2 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'23"30

FERRARI NICOLO'3 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'23"50

BANDIERA BORIS4 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'26"20

LEONARDI ALESSIO5 2010 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'29"30

RENZI ALESSANDRO6 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'29"90

D'ADDIO SAMUELE7 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'32"40

BERTOLETTI LUCA8 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'34"90

ORSI ALBERTO9 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'35"40

FIORINI GABRIELE10 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'35"90

BONCI TOMMASO11 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'37"10 Riserva

CANDIANI NICOLA12 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'38"20 Riserva

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
TARGA DIEGO1 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'42"30

D'ADDIO SAMUELE2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'43"00

PIOLA ALESSANDRO3 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'44"10

FERRARO FEDERICO4 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'47"70

DI LIZIA LORENZO5 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'49"60

FIORINI GABRIELE6 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'50"50

SARTI SIMONE7 2010 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'51"30

RENZI ALESSANDRO8 2010 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'51"90

VESCO ENEA9 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'51"90

OLDANI THOMAS10 2010 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'53"20

BERTOLETTI LUCA11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'57"20 Riserva

MACERATI MATTIA12 2010 IMOLANUOTO 02'59"10 Riserva

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
VANDINI VITTORIA1 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'13"60

BELLAROSA MARTINA2 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'13"80

CAREMI ARIANNA3 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'15"40

MOSCONI JOSEPHINE4 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"00

GOTTARDI AURORA5 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"60

BIANCONI GIORGIA6 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'18"40

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI7 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'18"90

DESIDERIO MATILDE8 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'19"20

LARGHI SOFIA9 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'19"90

CELLI CARLOTTA10 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'20"70

CODELUPPI CAMILLA11 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'21"70 Riserva

DI PINTO SOFIA12 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'22"40 Riserva

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
GIANNINI CARLOTTA1 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'10"30

GIARDINI SOFIA2 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'12"70

BO MATILDA3 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"80

DE FAZIO VIOLA4 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 01'13"50

DESIDERIO MATILDE5 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'14"40

MACCANTI GIULIA6 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'15"90

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA7 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'16"10

BARONI LUDOVICA8 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'16"30

NUCCIARONE ASYA9 2010 IMOLANUOTO 01'17"80

RIZZI VALENTINA10 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'17"90

LLUPO ELEKTRA11 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'18"10 Riserva

FALLAVENA FRANCESCA12 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'18"50 Riserva

LONGO ELEONORA13 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'18"50 Riserva
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.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
GIANNINI CARLOTTA1 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'19"60

MELI VALENTINA2 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'22"90

GIANOLA SARA3 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"00

CAREMI ARIANNA4 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'25"50

RONDELLI ELISABETTA5 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'26"20

LARGHI SOFIA6 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'26"60

CREMONINI VIOLA7 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'26"90

RANCATI SMILLA8 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'28"20

TAGLIATTI MATILDA9 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'28"80

DI PINTO SOFIA10 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'29"30

SGARZI GLORIA11 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 01'29"60 Riserva

DI RENZO EVA12 2010 IMOLANUOTO 01'29"80 Riserva

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
GIANNINI CARLOTTA1 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'03"30

POLLINI LUNA2 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'03"70

FANTI SARA3 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 01'05"20

BO MATILDA4 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'05"70

VANDINI VITTORIA5 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'06"40

GIANOLA SARA6 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'06"80

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA7 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'07"40

MALMUSI ILARIA8 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'07"70

CODELUPPI CAMILLA9 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 01'08"10

ZEN BEATRICE10 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'08"30

MOSCONI JOSEPHINE11 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'09"00 Riserva

RANCATI SMILLA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'09"10 Riserva

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
BAROZZI GIORGIA1 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"90

VANDINI VITTORIA2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'15"50

FANTI SARA3 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 01'16"10

BIANCONI GIORGIA4 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 01'17"70

MALMUSI ILARIA5 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 01'18"00

MELI VALENTINA6 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 01'18"00

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA7 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'18"30

LARGHI SOFIA8 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 01'18"40

DI FEDERICO AGATA9 2010 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 01'18"60

DESIDERIO MATILDE10 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 01'19"10

ZEN BEATRICE11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 01'21"00 Riserva

RANCATI SMILLA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'21"10 Riserva

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
GIANNINI CARLOTTA1 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'27"80

FANTI SARA2 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 00'28"90

BO MATILDA3 2010 COOPERNUOTO 00'29"20

MASOTTI MICHELA4 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'29"80

CODELUPPI CAMILLA5 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 00'30"30

DE FAZIO VIOLA6 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 00'30"60

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA7 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"70

CORDARA VITTORIA8 2010 G.S. FORLI' NUOTO ASD 00'30"90

VALMORI GIULIA9 2010 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO 00'30"90

SGARZI GLORIA10 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 00'31"20 Spareggio

MACCANTI GIULIA11 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 00'31"20 Spareggio

BELLAROSA MARTINA12 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 00'31"20 Spareggio
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.200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
BIANCONI GIORGIA1 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'48"00

MASOTTI MICHELA2 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'49"00

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI3 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'50"80

BELLAROSA MARTINA4 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'53"20

MOSCONI JOSEPHINE5 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'54"00

CELLI CARLOTTA6 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'54"10

CAREMI ARIANNA7 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'56"70

GIARDINI SOFIA8 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'05"50

BORDINI SANTUCCI BIANCA9 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'05"90

AMADEI GRETA10 2010 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'06"90

STOROJA RAFAELA11 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'17"00 Riserva

MAZZOTTA SOFIA12 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'18"00 Riserva

.200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
POLLINI LUNA1 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'37"40

DE FAZIO VIOLA2 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 02'38"40

GIARDINI SOFIA3 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'38"50

BO MATILDA4 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'38"80

BARONI LUDOVICA5 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'45"00

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA6 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'46"60

FALLAVENA FRANCESCA7 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'47"20

RIZZI VALENTINA8 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'47"90

MACCANTI GIULIA9 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'48"00

LONGO ELEONORA10 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'48"80

BORDINI SANTUCCI BIANCA11 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'51"40 Riserva

MAZZOTTI BEATRICE12 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 02'51"90 Riserva

.200 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
MELI VALENTINA1 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'57"40

CAREMI ARIANNA2 2010 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'00"70

CREMONINI VIOLA3 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'01"80

GIANOLA SARA4 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'04"60

LARGHI SOFIA5 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 03'06"70

BUCIUSCANU MADDALENA6 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 03'07"90

DE FAZIO VIOLA7 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 03'08"60

DI PINTO SOFIA8 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'11"50

AMADEI GRETA9 2010 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'13"40

CARTA EMMA10 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'13"60

RIZZATI ANNA11 2010 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 03'15"10 Riserva

RANCATI SMILLA12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 03'15"40 Riserva

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
BAROZZI GIORGIA1 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'16"60

POLLINI LUNA2 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'16"90

MASOTTI MICHELA3 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'20"30

MELI VALENTINA4 2010 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA 02'26"50

NUCCIARONE ASYA5 2010 IMOLANUOTO 02'28"40

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI6 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'28"50

RONDELLI ELISABETTA7 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'31"30

MALMUSI ILARIA8 2010 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 02'31"30

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA9 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'31"40

BORDINI SANTUCCI BIANCA10 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'31"60

ZEN BEATRICE11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'31"70 Riserva

TARASCONI BEATRICE12 2010 CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI 02'33"60 Riserva
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.400 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE
BAROZZI GIORGIA1 2010 COOPERNUOTO 04'44"50

POLLINI LUNA2 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'46"40

MASOTTI MICHELA3 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 04'56"70

BIANCONI GIORGIA4 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 05'07"00

FANTI SARA5 2010 NUOTANDO ASD 05'09"00

NUCCIARONE ASYA6 2010 IMOLANUOTO 05'10"50

FRANZONI OLIVIA ASLI7 2010 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'10"60

MOSCONI JOSEPHINE8 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 05'11"60

BORDINI SANTUCCI BIANCA9 2010 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 05'16"40

CODELUPPI CAMILLA10 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SRL SSD 05'18"70

ROSSI LUDOVICA11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 05'19"80 Riserva

TOSELLI MARCELLA12 2010 TEAM FUTURA ASD - EMILIA 05'20"60 Riserva

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
BAROZZI GIORGIA1 2010 COOPERNUOTO 02'39"00

VANDINI VITTORIA2 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'42"10

DESIDERIO MATILDE3 2010 NS EMILIA SSD 02'44"80

GIARDINI SOFIA4 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'46"70

DI PINTO SOFIA5 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'51"10

GIANOLA SARA6 2010 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"30

GAVRYILOV ANASTASIA7 2010 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'51"60

RONDELLI ELISABETTA8 2010 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'52"20

SGARZI GLORIA9 2010 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 02'53"40

CREMONINI VIOLA10 2010 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'53"70

NUCCIARONE ASYA11 2010 IMOLANUOTO 02'54"50 Riserva

MACCANTI GIULIA12 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 02'54"90 Riserva

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
MUSCIOLA' MICHELE1 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'07"60

BOSSI MARCO2 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'07"60

GAZZINI ANDREA3 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'09"90

CATTOZZI MATTEO4 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'10"80

LAZZARINI THOMAS5 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"10

GIBERTONI FILIPPO6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'11"10

UNGARELLI UMBERTO7 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'11"30

ROCCA RICCARDO8 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'13"00

CARAPIA THOMAS9 2009 IMOLANUOTO 01'13"30

SANTAMARIA GIACOMO10 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'13"40

BAIONI GIACOMO11 2009 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'13"90 Riserva

SOGLIA MATTEO12 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'16"20 Riserva

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
FORTE FILIPPO1 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'08"80

BENELLI GIANPAOLO2 2009 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'10"90

ROCCA RICCARDO3 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'11"50

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE4 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'11"50

CATTOZZI MATTEO5 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'12"00

UNGARELLI UMBERTO6 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'12"40

ANDREOTTI MATTEO7 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'13"30

BRUMA NICOLAS8 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'13"50

MORELLI MARCO9 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'13"80

TAJEDDINE RAYAN10 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'14"10

MARGUTTI SIMONE11 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'14"70 Riserva

GHINATO MORGAN12 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'14"70 Riserva
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.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
FRACCON THOMAS1 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 01'21"20

FICARELLI LUCA2 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'21"60

PIVANTI LEONARDO3 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'21"90

MITU CRISTIAN4 2009 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 01'22"00

ALTAVILLA LUCA5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'23"00

BLASI GIULIO MARIA6 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'23"30

NENSOR FILIPPO7 2009 SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD 01'24"90

FUSI PECCI LORENZO8 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'25"20

ALAGNA LEONARDO9 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'25"50

MARTINI MATTEO10 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'26"80

SEVERI MATTEO11 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"90 Riserva

MALAGUTI ANDREA12 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'27"20 Riserva

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
MUSCIOLA' MICHELE1 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'01"20

BENELLI GIANPAOLO2 2009 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'02"00

SANTAMARIA GIACOMO3 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'03"50

CARAPIA THOMAS4 2009 IMOLANUOTO 01'03"60

PIVANTI LEONARDO5 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'03"60

UNGARELLI UMBERTO6 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'04"10

TAJEDDINE RAYAN7 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'04"20

MORELLI MARCO8 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'04"60

ROCCA RICCARDO9 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'04"70

GALEOTTI MATTEO10 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'04"80

MARANGOCI ALEXANDRO11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'05"40 Riserva

BLASI GIULIO MARIA12 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'05"80 Riserva

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
BOSSI MARCO1 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'11"40

BENELLI GIANPAOLO2 2009 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 01'11"80

MUSCIOLA' MICHELE3 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"60

UNGARELLI UMBERTO4 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'12"90

GAZZINI ANDREA5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 01'12"90

LAZZARINI THOMAS6 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"70

PIVANTI LEONARDO7 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 01'13"80

CATTOZZI MATTEO8 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'13"90

BLASI GIULIO MARIA9 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'14"50

SANTAMARIA GIACOMO10 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'15"00

MITU CRISTIAN11 2009 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 01'15"50 Riserva

BARBIERI ALESSANDRO12 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"40 Riserva

MEDAS LORENZO13 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'17"40 Riserva

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
FRACCON THOMAS1 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'27"70

SANTAMARIA GIACOMO2 2009 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'28"20

ROCCA RICCARDO3 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'28"40

ALTAVILLA LUCA4 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'28"80

BAIONI GIACOMO5 2009 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 00'29"20

MORELLI MARCO6 2009 NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'29"20

MARANGOCI ALEXANDRO7 2009 COOPERNUOTO 00'29"70

SALSI MATTEO8 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"70

GALEOTTI MATTEO9 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"80

ANDREOTTI MATTEO10 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 00'29"90

FRATTA MARCO11 2009 POLIV.OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 00'30"00 Riserva

MARGUTTI SIMONE12 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"30 Riserva

GHINATO MORGAN13 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 00'30"30 Riserva
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.200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
GAZZINI ANDREA1 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'34"20

LAZZARINI THOMAS2 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'36"80

GIBERTONI FILIPPO3 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'38"50

BAIONI GIACOMO4 2009 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'40"90

LUCIANI FRANCESCO MARIA5 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 02'50"60

PELOSI CRISTIAN6 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'51"90

BERNARDI CRISTIAN7 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'52"50

SOGLIA MATTEO8 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'53"00

BATTISTIN FABIO9 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'53"60

CHIOZZI LEONARDO10 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'05"90

BERGONZINI CRISTIAN VITTORIO11 2010 COOPERNUOTO 03'09"20 Riserva

PITEIRA GAIOLAS JOAO12 2010 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'14"20 Riserva

.200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
FORTE FILIPPO1 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'25"70

TAJEDDINE RAYAN2 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'34"50

BOSSI MARCO3 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'35"60

BRUNI FEDERICO4 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'36"80

BRUMA NICOLAS5 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'37"40

MARGUTTI SIMONE6 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'40"20

FUSCHINI PIETRO7 2009 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'42"60

LAVEZZINI PIETRO8 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'43"10

BADARAU MARIAN9 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'44"40

FICARELLI LUCA10 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'44"40

DOTTI LORENZO11 2009 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'46"70 Riserva

FAVA FRANCESCO12 2009 SPORT CENTER POLISPORTIVA 02'48"00 Riserva

.200 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
MITU CRISTIAN1 2009 SPORT SPIRIT ASD 02'51"30

PIVANTI LEONARDO2 2009 CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO 02'53"50

FRACCON THOMAS3 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'54"60

FICARELLI LUCA4 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'57"10

GAZZINI ANDREA5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'59"30

ALTAVILLA LUCA6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'59"50

MASSA MATTEO7 2009 AMICI NUOTO VVFF MODENA 03'04"60

PETRINI ALBERTO8 2009 CUS FERRARA ASD 03'05"20

ALAGNA LEONARDO9 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'06"40

MEDAS LORENZO10 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'06"50

SEVERI MATTEO11 2009 AMICI NUOTO ROMAGNA ASD 03'10"60 Riserva

MALAGUTI ANDREA12 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'12"10 Riserva

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
BENELLI GIANPAOLO1 2009 NUOTO CLUB IL SESAMO 02'16"20

FORTE FILIPPO2 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'17"90

ALTAVILLA LUCA3 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'18"90

BAIONI GIACOMO4 2009 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'21"20

REGGIANI TOMMASO5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'21"50

BIANCHI JULIAN6 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'22"10

MIGLIETTA ANTONIO7 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'22"60

GALEOTTI MATTEO8 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'22"60

MARTINI MATTEO9 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'23"90

GHINATO MORGAN10 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'24"30

MARANGOCI ALEXANDRO11 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'24"70 Riserva

BARBIERI ALESSANDRO12 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'26"10 Riserva

Pagina 20  di 21
www.goandswim.it

FINALISTI TORNEO INVERNALE
ESORDIENTI

ER

PROGRAMMA GARE



.400 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI
FORTE FILIPPO1 2009 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 04'49"30

CASETTI ALESSANDRO2 2010 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 04'52"60

MIGLIETTA ANTONIO3 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 04'55"40

REGGIANI TOMMASO4 2009 COOPERNUOTO 04'56"10

GIBERTONI FILIPPO5 2009 COOPERNUOTO 04'57"00

CARAPIA THOMAS6 2009 IMOLANUOTO 04'58"70

TAJEDDINE RAYAN7 2009 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'00"50

BADARAU MARIAN8 2009 COOPERNUOTO 05'01"30

GALEOTTI MATTEO9 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'01"70

BIANCHI JULIAN10 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 05'05"10

SALSI MATTEO11 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 05'05"20 Riserva

GHINATO MORGAN12 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 05'06"40 Riserva

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
FRACCON THOMAS1 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'35"90

LAZZARINI THOMAS2 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'37"20

BOSSI MARCO3 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'38"80

CARAPIA THOMAS4 2009 IMOLANUOTO 02'38"90

CATTOZZI MATTEO5 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'39"10

GIBERTONI FILIPPO6 2009 COOPERNUOTO 02'42"30

FICARELLI LUCA7 2009 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'43"30

MIGLIETTA ANTONIO8 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'43"40

MARGUTTI SIMONE9 2009 NS EMILIA SSD 02'43"40

MEDAS LORENZO10 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'44"00

BARBIERI ALESSANDRO11 2009 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 02'44"40 Riserva

MARTINI MATTEO12 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'44"50 Riserva
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